Co
up
lin
gs
  U
ni
ve
rs

22
- HPC205.70.---- 22
Dimensions & Order Codes
Order codes: Please combine the coupling part number in the above table with
the bore reference in the standard bores table (see pages 3.26 & 3.27).
Please identify both bores to complete the part number eg. HPC201.18. 14 20
øB1 øB2Part Number
Universal / Lateral Offset Series
Couplings
Couplings  U
niversal / Lateral O
ffset Series
3.29Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Industrial Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
Mi: Moment of inertia kgm2 x 10-8
M: Mass kg x 10-3
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5 6-25 26-65 66-99 100 +
List Price -8% -16% -28% -38%
PART NUMBER Fasteners !
Mi
!
M
PRICE
EACH
1-5
Set Screw
Hubs
Clamp
Hubs Screw
"Torque
Nm
Wrench
mm
HPC201.18.---- -
M3 0.94 1.5 20 7
£22.41
HPC203.18.---- - £22.41
- HPC207.18.----.219 4-40 2.33 2.0 55 11 £33.17
HPC201.27.---- -
M3 0.94 1.5 91 16
£24.38
HPC203.27.---- - £24.38
- HPC207.27.----.218 M3 2.43 2.5 220 26 £36.35
HPC201.34.---- -
M4 2.27
2.0
165 17
£34.73
HPC203.34.---- - £34.73
- HPC206.34.---- 4-40 2.33 183 20 £39.30
HPC201.41.---- - M4 2.27 2.0
476 30
£42.29
HPC203.41.---- - M5 4.62 2.5 £42.29
- HPC205.41.---- M4 5.66 3.0 550 40 £46.42
HPC203.70.---- - M6 7.60 3.0 7315 189 £99.45
- HPC205.70.---- M6 19.3 5.0 7315 189 £107.50
# Length of support thro’ bore. Shaft must not penetrate beyond L1 when in
operation.
$ Nominal distance between shafts inserted to L1.
" Maximum recommended tightening torque.